COCKTAILS

Negroni
Beefeater gin, Campari, Martini Rosso

Salty Paloma
Olmeca tequila, pink grapefruit juice, lime, soda

Hugo
Beefeater gin, elderflower cordial, mint, cucumber, soda

Tommy’s Margarita
Olmeca Gold tequila, lime juice, agave syrup

Passionfruit Martini
Vodka, passionfruit
Make it a porn star (add prosecco shot)

Espresso Martini
Vodka, espresso, sugar syrup

Spicy Margarita
818 Blanco, jalapefio Tabasco, lime juice, agave syrup

Apple & Thyme Swizzle
House infused vodka, apple juice, lemon juice, maple syrup

Old Cuban
Dark rum, sugar, bitters, prosecco, lime, mint

Smoked Old Fashioned
Bulleit bourbon, sugar syrup, Angostura bitters, smoke

Jungle Bird
Kraken rum, Campari, lime, sugar syrup, pineapple juice

Bloody Mary
Vodka, tomato juice, lemon juice, Tabasco, Worcestershire sauce

£11.00

£10.50

£10.00

£10.00

£10.50

£1.50

£10.50

£12.50

£10.00

£10.00

£11.00

£10.50

£10.50



