

COCKTAILS

Negroni Beefeater gin, Campari, Martini Rosso	£11.00
Salty Paloma Olmeqa tequila, pink grapefruit juice, lime, soda	£10.50
Hugo Beefeater gin, elderflower cordial, mint, cucumber, soda	£10.00
Tommy's Margarita Olmeqa Gold tequila, lime juice, agave syrup	£10.00
Passionfruit Martini Vodka, passionfruit Make it a porn star (<i>add prosecco shot</i>)	£10.50 £1.50
Espresso Martini Vodka, espresso, sugar syrup	£10.50
Spicy Margarita 818 Blanco, jalapeño Tabasco, lime juice, agave syrup	£12.50
Apple & Thyme Swizzle House infused vodka, apple juice, lemon juice, maple syrup	£10.00
Old Cuban Dark rum, sugar, bitters, prosecco, lime, mint	£10.00
Smoked Old Fashioned Bulleit bourbon, sugar syrup, Angostura bitters, smoke	£11.00
Jungle Bird Kraken rum, Campari, lime, sugar syrup, pineapple juice	£10.50
Bloody Mary Vodka, tomato juice, lemon juice, Tabasco, Worcestershire sauce	£10.50